
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

INSIGH

THE KT

INTER

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: P

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

HT 

TL GROUP I

RLOC SOLUT

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

PROVISION O

:00pm. Septe

NC. 

IONS (CANA

ce Department 
ement Division 

OF IBM MAXI

ember 21, 201

ADA) ULC 

EVALUA
OPENIN

MO ANNUAL

15  

ATED POST
NG RESULT

L SOFTWARE

TED 
TS 

E SUBSCRIP

BID OPPOR

PTION & SUP

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

PPORT  

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1

758-201

CE 

13,920

13,788

14,363

5  

.72

.48

.00


